How To Order Lunches on FACTS

1. Go to factsmgt.com. Click on “Log In Here” in the upper right corner of the page.
Parents and School Administrators >

ZFACTS Products v Industries v Resources v Companyw  Parents v Q
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levating Education

5° provides modern education technology and learning services that help our customers focus on
natters most—supporting the growth of their schools, businesses, and faith communities.

ontact Sales Watch Demos

2. Next click on Family Portal Login over on the left side of the page in the first tile.
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3. Type in district code “fcs-va” and click the Next button.
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Type in your login and password and click the LOG IN button.
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Forgot password? LOG IN

Create new account

Go to Student ->then Lunch and select the student name. Click on the purple CREATE
WEB ORDER button.

Faith Christian School Faith Christian School

2022-2023

Student Red -items ordered and not yet paid through web payment o
& School v - Blue -items ordered and paid through web payment =
| Callan ) Print

items ordered, paid, and changed by school

O student ~ < > —_— Format = [m|
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Pack Lunch Pack Lunch Pack Lunch Pack Lunch Pack Lunch
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5. Select the student and then the date you wish to purchase lunch.
Faith Christian School

Faith Christian School
2022-2023

i
|i,\|'|"||[(‘j‘ltllu(ﬁ'r[ AN Lunch Ol’der Form
B School o Aaron Ridge ($0.00)

Callan Ridge ($0.00)
e Student ~

Lunch Items for Monday 08/29/2022 ($0.00)
Student Home
Lunch Items for Tuesday 08/30/2022 ($0.00)

Grades Lunch Items for Wednesday 08/31/2022 ($0.00)
Homework Lunch Items for Thursday 09/01/2022 ($0.00)
Lunch Items for Friday 09/02/2022 ($0.00)

Lesson Plans
Lunch Items for Monday 09/05/2022 ($0.00)

Attendance
Lunch Item Price Quantity Total
) Bev: Apple juice | $1.80 (1] $| ($0.00 |
Behavior e
Bev: iced tea sweet | $3.00 [$0.00 |
Bev: iced tea UNsweet | $3.00 [$0.00 |
Medical —
Bev: Lemonade DIET | $3.35 [$0.00 |

6. When finished making selections, scroll down to the bottom and click submit order. This
will redirect you to a payment screen.

= Faith Christian School

b Lunch Items for Monday 09/05/2022 ($0.00)

"
FAIT CHIRISTIAN
Lunch Items for Tuesday 09/06/2022 ($0.00)

# schoo v Lunch Ttems for Wednesday 09/07/2022 ($0.00)

O sudent Lunch Items for Thursday 09/08/2022 ($0.00)

Lunch Items for Friday 09/09/2022 ($0.00)
Student Home
Lunch Items for Monday 09/12/2022 ($0.00)
Lunch Items for Tuesday 09/13/2022 ($0.00)
D Lunch Items for Wednesday 09/14/2022 ($0.00)
Lunch Items for Thursday 09/15/2022 ($0.00)
Lunch Items for Friday 09/16/2022 ($0.00)
Lunch Items for Monday 09/19/2022 ($0.00)
Behavior Lunch Items for Tuesday 09/20/2022 ($0.00)
Lunch Items for Wednesday 09/21/2022 ($0.00
Lunch Items for Thursday 09/22/2022 ($0.00)
Lunch Ttems for Friday 09/23/2022 ($0.00)
Lunch Items for Monday 09/26/2022 ($0.00)
Lunch Ttems for Tuesday 09/27/2022 ($0.00)
Lunch Items for Wednesday 09/28/2022 ($0.00)
Lunch Items for Thursday 09/29/2022 ($0.00)

Lunch Items for Friday 09/30/2022 ($0.00)

Quantity may include items previously ordere

Grand Total: $8.40 -



7. Once you click on Submit payment this screen will pop up:

= Faith Christian School
b

s Frol -

3& Confirm Lunch Orde

Student/Date  Lunch ltem Price  Quantity ~Total

Ryan Ridge
08/29/2022
Bev: Milk Chocolate 51.80 §1.8C
dwich: Original | $4.80 8
Callan Ridge
08/29/2022
51.80
dwict ginal | $4.80 8l

Order Total: $13.20

8. Click confirm and pay and it will take you to the payment screen. Click on the Green
button at the bottom that says Pay (amount) Now.

Authorization

By clicking the Pay Now button, you authorize FACTS on behalf of Faith Christian School to process this payment from the financial account

identified above.

This is an immediate payment and cannot be canceled.

9. You should get the following message within your portal if you have done your payment

successfully as well as an email from FACTS.

%@ Lunch Order Confirmation

Your order has been made successfully.

The lunch calendar should reflect your ordered items.

Back to Lunch Calendar



